TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
David Brown Corporation PLC		01/09/1990	United Kingdom:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	David Brown Corporation Limited
Street Address:	Park Road
Internal Address:	Lockwood
City:	Huddersfield
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	ENG HD4 5DD
Entity Type:	United Kingdom:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	1771093

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9497600404

Email: efiling@kmob.com

Correspondent Name: Andrew H. Simpson

Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street

Address Line 2: Fourteenth Floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: DIBBL77.001TUS

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 2643 FRAME: 0210 /6202342

Name: Andrew H. Simpson
Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street
Address Line 2: Fourteenth Floor
Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Grace E. Kim

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 2643 FRAME: 0211

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 05/02/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 2643 FRAME: 0212